78250 57100
0 5000

10944944 10133583

207303483 183456641

28 EARNINGS PER SHARE (EPS) 31.03.2018 31.03.2017 01.04.2016

(i)
1066850 522317 10077032

(ii)
2660600 2660600 2660600

(iii) 0.40 0.20 3.79

(iv) 10/- 10/- 10/-Face value per equity share

Weighted Average of number of equity shares used as denominator for calculating EPS

Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share

Net Profit after tax as per statement of Profit and Loss attributable to Equity Shareholders

TOTAL

Repairs to Building

For Taxation

Power and Fuel

Bank Charges

Stores Consumed

Rates and Taxes

Job work Charges

Contract Labour Charges

Insurance Charges

Miscellaneous Expenses

Repairs to Plant and Machinery

Packing and Forwarding

As Audit Fees

Freight & Carriage Inward

Interest

Repairs to Others

Printing Material Consumed

TOTAL

For Company Matters

   GANPATI PLASTFAB LIMITED

29 FIRST TIME ADOPTION OF IND AS - RECONCILIATIONS STATEMENTS

29.1 Reconsiliation of total equity as at 31st March, 2017 and 1st April, 2016

Previous
GAAP

Effect of
Transition to

Ind AS

Ind AS Previous GAAP Effect of
Transition to

Ind AS

Ind AS

I

(a) Property, Plant and Equipment 111392157 111392157 127577869 127577869
(b) Other Intangible asets 41093 41093 73714 73714
(c) Financial Assets

(i) Investments 1956765 1956765 1956765 1956765
(ii) Bank Deposits 12000 12000 12000 12000

(d) Deferred Tax Assets (Net) 0
(e) Other non current assets 10260247 10260247 5263646 5263646

Total Non Current Assets 123662262 0 123662262 134883994 0 134883994

(a) Inventories 56731663 56731663 53377484 53377484
(b) Financial Assets

(i) Investments 90525 14203 104728 55388 10114 65502
(ii) Trade receivables 141114993 141114993 120202579 120202579
(iii) Cash and cash equivalents 155041 155041 115834 115834
(iv) Bank Balances other than (iii) above
(v) Loans 424638 424638 404747 404747

(c) Current Tax Assets (Net)
(d) Other current assets 14117340 14117340 6759006 6759006

Total Current Assets 212634200 14203 212648403 180915038 10114 180925152
336296462 14203 336310665 315799032 10114 315809146

II

(a) 28340500 28340500 28340500 28340500
(b) Other Equity 126063024 14203 126077227 125540707 10114 125550821

(a)
(i) Borrowings 23931219 23931219 38913012 38913012
(ii) Trade Payables

(iii)

Other financial liabllities (other than
those specifies in itesm (b), to be
specified)

(b) Provisions
(c) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)
(d) Other Non current liabilites 5896968 5896968 7422770 7422770

Total Non Current Liabilities 29828187 0 29828187 46335782 0 46335782

(a)
(i) Borrowings 82066269 82066269 46244555 46244555
(ii) Trade Payables 43654878 43654878 40330631 40330631

(iii)

Other financial liabllities (other than
those specifies in itesm (b), to be
specified) 15596893 15596893 15787049 15787049

(b) Other current liabilities 6663154 6663154 5714517 5714517
(c) Provisions 2897845 2897845 3110076 3110076
(d) Current tax liabilities (net) 1185712 1185712 4395215 4395215

Total Current Liabilities 152064751 0 152064751 115582043 0 115582043
Total Equity and Liabilities 336296462 14203 336310665 315799032 10114 315809146

EQUITY
Equity Share Capital

LIABILITIES
Non-Current Liabilities

Financial Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Financial Liabilities

1st April, 2016

ASSETS
Non-Current Assets

Current Assets

Total Assets

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

PARTICULARS

31st March, 2017

   GANPATI PLASTFAB LIMITED

Previous GAAP Effect of
Transition to

Ind AS

Ind AS

I 879661143 879661143
II 639797 639797
III 880300940 0 880300940
IV

555375008 555375008
(9139283) (9139283)
81054110 81054110
41534039 41534039

8710008 8710008
18050757 18050757

183456641 183456641
879041280 879041280

V 1259660 1259660

VI
(1) 2240000 2240000
(2) (1525802) (1525802)
(3) 23145 23145

VII 522317 522317

VIII

0 4089 4089

IX 522317 4089 526406

29.3 Reconciliation of Statement of Cash Flow for the year ended 31 March, 2017

Previous

GAAP

Effect of
Transition to

Ind AS

Ind AS

(14459294) 0 (14459294)
(6341420) 0 (6341420)
20839921 0 20839921

39207 0 39207
115834 0 115834
155041 0 155041

30  Fair value measurements
Financial instruments by category:

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3

25497 25497

1956765 1956765
0 0

Financial Assets :- At FVTOCI
Investments in Mutual Funds

Level 1 :- Quoted Price (unadjusted) in active markets for financial instruments.
Level 2 :- Inputs other than quoted prices included within level 1 that are observable for the asset or liability, either directly or indirectly.
Level 3 :- Unobservable inputs for the asset or liability.

Fair value hierarchy
The following table provides the fair value measurement hierarchy of Company’s financial assets and financial liabilities